
Post-Result Services Fee Summer 2024 

Type of Service Qualification 
type/level 

AQA Edexcel OCR WJEC 

Clerical re-check per 
component (Service 1) 

 
GCSE 

 
AS and A-Level 

 
£09.05 

 
£12.50 

 
£10.75 

 
£11.00 

 
Review of marking 

per component 

(Service 2) 

 
GCSE 

 
£42.00 

 
£44.50 

 
£77.25 

 
£40.00 
 
 

 
AS and A-Level 
(including a copy of 
the reviewed script) 

 
£48.65 

 
£51.70 

 
£77.25 

 
£46.00 

Priority Review of 
marking  

per component 

(Service P2) 

 
GCSE 

 
NA 

 
£51.10 

 
NA 

 
NA 

AS and A-Level 
university place 
pending 
(including a copy of 
the reviewed script) 

 
£57.85 

 
£61.60 

 
£91.50 

 
£55.00 

Copy of clerically 
checked script 
(after a clerical re-
check) per 
component 

 
GCSE 
AS and A-Level 

 
Free 

 
£13.80 

 
£15.75 

 
£15.75 

Priority copy of 
marked paper 
(access to scripts) 
per component 

 
GCSE 
AS and A-Level 

 
Free 

 
Free 

 
Free 

 
Free 

 
Original 
marked paper  

GCSE 
AS and A-Level 

 
Free 

 
Free 

 
Free 

 
Free 

 
Review of 
Moderation 
(Service 3)-  
(excluding Art 
and Design) 
 

 
(Group 
requests Only) 

GCSE 
AS and A-Level 

 
£281.15 
(up to 5 
candidate
s) 

 
£247.80 
(up to 5 
candidate
s) 

 
£284.50(
up to 5 
candidat
es) 

 
£32.00 per 
candidate 
(up to 20 
candidates) 

 


