Post-Result Services Fee Summer 2024					
Type of Service	Qualification type/level	AQA	Edexcel	OCR	WJEC
Clerical re-check per component (Service 1)	GCSE AS and A-Level	£09.05	£12.50	£10.75	£11.00
Review of marking per component (Service 2)	GCSE	£42.00	£44.50	£77.25	£40.00
	AS and A-Level (including a copy of the reviewed script)	£48.65	£51.70	£77.25	£46.00
Priority Review of marking per component (Service P2)	GCSE	NA	£51.10	NA	NA
	AS and A-Level university place pending (including a copy of the reviewed script)	£57.85	£61.60	£91.50	£55.00
Copy of clerically checked script (after a clerical re- check) per component	GCSE AS and A-Level	Free	£13.80	£15.75	£15.75
Priority copy of marked paper (access to scripts) per component	GCSE AS and A-Level	Free	Free	Free	Free
Original marked paper	GCSE AS and A-Level	Free	Free	Free	Free
Review of Moderation (Service 3)- (excluding Art and Design) (Group requests Only)	GCSE AS and A-Level	£281.15 (up to 5 candidate s)	£247.80 (up to 5 candidate s)	£284.50( up to 5 candidat es)	candidate